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EN1176-1:2017    
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N° m²

1 0.6 m 7 m²
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Sol souple
Wetpour
Caucho continuo
Synthetischer fallschutz
Gietvloer

7.5 m²
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Dalle béton
Concrete pad
Solera de hormigon
Beton bodenplatte
Betonnen bodemplaat 8.5 m²

12m

6/14



 1,28 

 1
,8

4 

 3
,6

8 

 2,55 

O

Sol fluent
Loos particule material
Arenero
Loses Bodenmaterial
Los bodemmateriaal 9.5m²

13m
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J844 A
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